McMinnville, Oregon, 971 28, consisting of approximately 1,248 square feet. 

Section 2 Term. The term of thi s Lease is July 1,201 5 t1u'ough June 30, 20 16. 

Section 3 Rent. Lessee shall pay to Lessor as rent the total aggregate amount of not less 
than Twelve Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Six Dollars and 0011 00 ($ 12,366.00) for the entire 
term of thi s Lease, payable in monthl y installments, with payments commencing effective 
October I , 2014. An installment shall be no less tban one month's rent fi xed at $1,374.00 per 
month. Rent shall be payable on the first day of installment peri od in advance at such place as